
Product Category Contact Information

Audio/Video AudioVideo@energystar.gov

Battery Chargers BatteryChargers@energystar.gov

Boilers Boilers@energystar.gov

Ceiling Fans CeilingFans@energystar.gov

Central AC & Air-Source Heat Pumps CAC-ASHP@energystar.gov

Cloths Washers Appliances@energystar.gov

Commercial Dishwashers CommercialDishwashers@energystar.gov

Commercial Fryers CommercialFryers@energystar.gov 

Commercial Griddles CommercialGriddles@energystar.gov

Commercial Hot Food Holding Cabinets CommercialHotFoodHoldingCabinets@energystar.gov 

Commercial Ice Machines IceMachines@energystar.gov

Commercial Ovens CommercialOvens@energystar.gov

Commercial Refrigerators and/or Freezers CommercialRefrigeration@energystar.gov 

Commercial Steam Cookers CommercialSteamCookers@energystar.gov

Compact Fluorescent Lamps CFL@energystar.gov

Computer Servers Servers@energystar.gov

Computers (includes small-scale servers) Computers@energystar.gov

Decorative Light Strings DecorativeLightStrings@energystar.gov

Dehumidifiers Dehumidifiers@energystar.gov

Dishwashers (residential) Appliances@energystar.gov

Displays Displays@energystar.gov

Furnaces Furnaces@energystar.gov

Geothermal Heat Pumps GHPs@energystar.gov

Imaging Equipment ImagingEquipment@energystar.gov

Integral LED Lamps SSL@energystar.gov

Light Commercial HVAC LCHVAC@energystar.gov

Refrigerators and/or Freezers (residential) Appliances@energystar.gov

Residential Light Fixtures RLF@energystar.gov

Residential Light Fixtures: GU24 Integrated Lamps RLF@energystar.gov

Roof Products Roofs@energystar.gov

Room Air Cleaners RoomAirCleaners@energystar.gov

Room Air Conditioners Appliances@energystar.gov

Set-top Boxes STBs@energystar.gov

Solid-state Lighting SSL@energystar.gov

Telephony Telephony@energystar.gov

Televisions Televisions@energystar.gov

Vending Machines VendingMachines@energystar.gov

Ventilating Fans VentilatingFans@energystar.gov

Water Coolers WaterCoolers@energystar.gov

Water Heaters (residential) Appliances@energystar.gov

Windows Components Windows@energystar.gov

Windows, Doors, and Skylights Windows@energystar.gov
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Please direct product-specific questions to the corresponding email addresses listed below.

For general questions related to third-party certification please email 

energystarverificationprogram@energystar.gov.
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